
PUBLIC NOTICE 
The Forsyth County Board of Equalization will hold hearings at 9:00 AM on the dates below at the 
Forsyth County Courthouse-Grand Jury Room, 101 East Courthouse Square, Cumming GA 30040. 

Hearing Dates 

The purpose of the hearings is for the Board of Equalization to hear appeals by property owners and/or 
their agents of property values as set by the Forsyth County Board of Tax Assessors.   

Tuesday, January 9, 2024
Wednesday, January 10, 2024
Thursday, January 11, 2024
Friday, January 12, 2024
Tuesday, January 16, 2024
Wednesday, January 17, 2024
Thursday, January 18, 2024

Friday, January 19, 2024
Monday, January 22, 2024
Tuesday, January 23, 2024
Wednesday, January 24, 2024
Thursday, January 25, 2024
Friday, January 26, 2024
Wednesday, January 31, 2024

Thursday, February 1, 2024
Friday, February 2, 2024
Monday, February 5, 2024
Tuesday, February 6, 2024
Wednesday, February 7, 2024
Monday, February 12, 2024
Tuesday, February 13, 204

Wednesday, February 14, 2024
Thursday, February 15, 2024
Friday, February 16, 2024




